
from 5 April 2020

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays
route number 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6

Tollerford Road Steeple Close 0555 0625 0725
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1725 1820 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Tower Park 0654 0754 54 1754 1850 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345
Canford Heath Asda 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 30 00 1730 1800 1825 1855 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Canford Heath The Pilot 0609 0639 0709 0739 0809 39 09 1739 1809 1833 1903 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Oakdale Community Centre 0614 0644 0714 0744 0814 44 14 1744 1814 1838 1908 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003
Poole Bus Station 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 50 20 1750 1820 1843 1913 2008 2108 2208 2308 0008

Saturdays
route number 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6

Tollerford Road Steeple Close 0627 0657 0727

th
en

 a
t  

th
es

e 
tim

es

25

un
til

1725 1820 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Tower Park 0754 54 1754 1850 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345
Canford Heath Asda 0632 0702 0732 0800 30 00 1730 1800 1825 1855 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Canford Heath The Pilot 0640 0710 0740 0809 39 09 1739 1809 1833 1903 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Oakdale Community Centre 0645 0715 0745 0814 44 14 1744 1814 1838 1908 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003
Poole Bus Station 0650 0720 0750 0820 50 20 1750 1820 1843 1913 2008 2108 2208 2308 0008

 Tollerford Road / Tower Park • Canford Heath • Poole

Sundays & public holidays
route number 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Tollerford Road Steeple Close 0822 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Tower Park 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345
Canford Heath Asda 0827 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Canford Heath The Pilot 0835 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Oakdale Community Centre 0840 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003
Poole Bus Station 0845 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 2008 2108 2208 2308 0008

certain journeys are supported by 
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council 



from 5 April 2020

these buses on route 5 continue to Tower Park

Saturdays
route number 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5

Poole Bus Station Stand D 0635 0705 0730 0800 0830
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1700 1730 1800 1830 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Oakdale Library 0640 0710 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1705 1735 1805 1835 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Canford Heath The Pilot 0644 0714 0740 0810 0840 10 40 1710 1740 1809 1839 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
Canford Heath Asda 0651 0721 0748 0818 0848 18 48 1718 1748 1816 1846 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Tollerford Road Steeple Close 0654 0724  0821  21  1721  1819  1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Tower Park 0752 0852 52 1752 1850 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343

 Poole • Canford Heath • Tollerford Road / Tower Park

certain journeys are supported by 
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council 

these buses on route 5 continue to Tower Park

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays
route number 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5

Poole Bus Station Stand D 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830

th
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til

1700 1730 1800 1830 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Oakdale Library 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1705 1735 1805 1835 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Canford Heath The Pilot 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 10 40 1710 1740 1809 1839 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
Canford Heath Asda 0618 0648 0718 0748 0818 0848 18 48 1718 1748 1816 1846 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Tollerford Road Steeple Close 0621  0721  0821  21 1721 1819 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Tower Park 0652 0752 0852 52 1752 1850 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343

Sundays & public holidays
route number 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Poole Bus Station Stand D 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Oakdale Library 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Canford Heath The Pilot 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
Canford Heath Asda 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Tollerford Road Steeple Close 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Tower Park 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343

these buses on route 5 continue to Tower Park


